
 
 

Vereinspokalschießen 2010 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

==== Meistbeteiligung ==== 
 

1 FFW Schrattenbach    65 
2 Musikverein Schrattenbach   53 
3 Obst u. Gartenbauverein   39 
4 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch   25 
5 Modelflieger Albatros   10 
6 Krieger & Soldatenverein   9 
7 Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   9 
8 Landfrauen     9 
9 KLJB Schrattenbach   8 
10 Ministranten     5 
11 Kindergarten Schrattenbach  5 

 

 
Summe Teilnehmer:  237 
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==== Damen ==== 
 

Rang   Name, Vorname   Verein     Ringe 
 

1  Herbich, Karin  Musikverein Schrattenbach  166 
2  Gerle, Erna   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  163 
3  Laggies, Kunigunde  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  162 
4  Hengge, Sandra  FFW Schrattenbach   159 
5  Brändle, Anita   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  159 
6  Wölfle, Michaela  FFW Schrattenbach   157 
7  Benda, Miriam   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  152 
8  Benda, Christine  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  150 
9  Rauh, Annemie  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  150 
10  Wölfle, Elisabeth  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  148 
11  Buchenberg, Sandra  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach  147 
12  Kuhn, Ruth   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  145 
13  Heckmann, Ulrike  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  144 
14  Freudling, Helga  Landfrauen    143 
15  Endres, Marlene  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach  138 
16  Schneider, Rosi  Modelflieger Albatros   137 
17  Bausch, Susanne  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  137 
18  Holderied, Andrea  Musikverein Schrattenbach  135 
19  Breher, Thea   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  134 
20  Becherer, Julia   KLJB Schrattenbach   127 
21  Breher, Katharina  Musikverein Schrattenbach  126 
22  Lorek, Carmen  Kindergarten Schrattenbach  125 
23  Maurus, Anja   Musikverein Schrattenbach  123 
24  Schneider, Helga  Musikverein Schrattenbach  122 
25  Becherer, Claudia  FFW Schrattenbach   121 
26  Rauch, Charlotte  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach  121 
27  Riehle, Sabine   FFW Schrattenbach   120 
28  Guggenmos, Christine  Landfrauen    116 
29  Schneider, Barbara  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  116 
30  Becherer, Verena  KLJB Schrattenbach   116 
31  Reisacher, Lucia  Musikverein Schrattenbach  116 
32  Breher, Resi   FFW Schrattenbach   115 
33  Rauh, Josefine   Krieger & Soldatenverein  113 
34  Martin, Barbara  Musikverein Schrattenbach  113 
35  Graf, Sarah   Musikverein Schrattenbach  113 
36  Munz, Roman   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  112 
37  Rauch, Helene   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  112 
38  Heiss, Christine  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  112 
39  Läufle, Gabi   Kirchenchor Schrattenbach  111 
40  Reisacher, Stephanie  Musikverein Schrattenbach  110 
41  Bumann, Sabine  Musikverein Schrattenbach  110 
42  Vogt, Rosemarie  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  110 
43  Buchenberg, Marlies  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  109 
44  Trunzer, Sieglinde  Landfrauen    109 
45  Lehmer, Petra   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  108 
46  Mayer, Gisela   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  108 
47  Dogan, Kristine  FFW Schrattenbach   108 
48  Kirchmann, Andrea  FFW Schrattenbach   108 
49  Weixler, Bettina  Musikverein Schrattenbach  107 
50  Zimmermann , Manuela Musikverein Schrattenbach  107 
51  Wölfle, Bianca   FFW Schrattenbach   106 
52  Heiß, Doris   FFW Schrattenbach   106 
53  Freudling, Sandra  Landfrauen    106 
54  Kögel, Sabine   FFW Schrattenbach   104 



Vereinspokalschießen 2010 

==== Damen ==== 
 

Rang   Name, Vorname   Verein     Ringe 
 

55  Schuster, Stefanie  Musikverein Schrattenbach  104 
56  König, Judith   FFW Schrattenbach   103 
57  Merz, Claudia   Musikverein Schrattenbach  102 
58  Buchenberg, Helga  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  101 
59  Schedler, Christina  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  100 
60  Trunzer, Carina  Musikverein Schrattenbach  100 
61  Becherer, Monika  Musikverein Schrattenbach  100 
62  Freudling, Carina  Landfrauen    99 
63  Schneider, Anita  Musikverein Schrattenbach  98 
64  Buchenberg, Diana  Ministranten    98 
65  Striegl, Petra   Landfrauen    97 
66  Uhlemayr, Marianne  Musikverein Schrattenbach  96 
67  Rasch, Inge   Musikverein Schrattenbach  96 
68  Läufle, Claudia  Musikverein Schrattenbach  95 
69  Heiß, Johanna   Musikverein Schrattenbach  94 
70  Natterer, Anne   Kindergarten Schrattenbach  94 
71  Rödle, Ramona  Musikverein Schrattenbach  93 
72  Burger, Bianca   FFW Schrattenbach   93 
73  Burger, Petra   Landfrauen    92 
74  Lonsky, Monika  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  91 
75  Prestele, Mildred  Landfrauen    91 
76  Rasch, Eva   Musikverein Schrattenbach  90 
77  Dogan, Silvia   FFW Schrattenbach   89 
78  Rauh, Martina   KLJB Schrattenbach   87 
79  Küblbeck, Yvonne  Musikverein Schrattenbach  86 
80  Bischof, Gerti   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  86 
81  Henn, Brigitte   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  84 
82  Kollten, Claudia  FFW Schrattenbach   82 
83  Trunzer, Roswitha  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  82 
84  Merz, Carolin   Musikverein Schrattenbach  82 
85  Besserer, Katharina  Musikverein Schrattenbach  81 
86  Liebmann, Rita  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  81 
87  Wengenmayr, Judith  Musikverein Schrattenbach  81 
88  Munz, Christine  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach  80 
89  Krug, Manuela  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  80 
90  Mösle, Rosmrie  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  77 
91  Degenhard, Annabell  FFW Schrattenbach   75 
92  Läufle, Andrea   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  71 
93  Hempel, Sabine  Musikverein Schrattenbach  71 
94  Binzer, Simone   Musikverein Schrattenbach  69 
95  Brutscher, Michaela  Landfrauen    64 
96  Bircheneder, Gabi  Kindergarten Schrattenbach  61 
97  Mader, Elke   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  55 
98  Luitz, Edith   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  51 
99  Laggies, Petra   FFW Schrattenbach   45 
100  Buchenberg, Anja  Musikverein Schrattenbach  43 
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==== Herren ==== 
 

Rang   Name, Vorname   Verein     Ringe 
 

1  Kirsch, Michael  FFW Schrattenbach   180 
2  Holderied, Karl  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  169 
3  Endres, Florian  Musikverein     164 
4  Unglert, Richard  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  164 
5  Dopfer, Robert   Modelflieger Albatros   161 
6  Enderle, Josef   FFW Schrattenbach   158 
7  Wilhelm, Andreas  FFW Schrattenbach   154 
8  Mayer, Walter   FFW Schrattenbach   153 
9  Stölzle, Hermann  FFW Schrattenbach   152 
10  Riemann, Thorsten  Kindergarten     151 
11  Merk, Josef   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  151 
12  Kuhn, Hans   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  150 
13  Gerle, Siegfried  FFW Schrattenbach   149 
14  Trunzer, Hans   Musikverein     149 
15  Trunzer, Klaus  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  147 
16  Endres, Matthias  Musikverein     147 
17  Läufle, Günther  FFW Schrattenbach   146 
18  Schwegele, Walter  Modelflieger Albatros   144 
19  Brutscher, Robert  FFW Schrattenbach   144 
20  Mayer, Thomas  Ministranten    143 
21  Gerle, Otto   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  143 
22  Mildenberger, Johannes Musikverein     143 
23  Laggies, Stefan   FFW Schrattenbach   141 
24  Schneider, Manfred  Modelflieger Albatros   140 
25  Breining, Alexander  FFW Schrattenbach   138 
28  Heiß, Thomas   Krieger & Soldatenverein  137 
29  Rauh, Meinrad  Krieger & Soldatenverein  137 
30  Filz-Schweinberg, Reiner Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  136 
31  Strauch, Jonas   FFW Schrattenbach   136 
32  Endres, Alexander  Musikverein     136 
33  Buchenberg, Hans-Peter FFW Schrattenbach   136 
34  Merk, Hubert   FFW Schrattenbach   135 
35  Guggemos, Armin  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  134 
36  Heiß, Michael   FFW Schrattenbach   134 
37  Heubuch, Remigius  Musikverein     132 
38  Mayr, Rolf   Modelflieger Albatros   132 
39  Brutscher, Josef  FFW Schrattenbach   132 
40  Besserer, Martin  FFW Schrattenbach   131 
41  Läufle, Alfons   Krieger & Soldatenverein  131 
43  Schlichtling, Daniel  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  130 
44  Schneider, Andreas  FFW Schrattenbach   130 
45  Klaus, Sebastian  Musikverein     129 
46  Rasch, Josef   Musikverein     129 
47  Dipolder, Hubert  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  129 
48  Mader, Andreas  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  128 
49  Stölzle, Heribert  FFW Schrattenbach   127 
50  Stölzle, Andreas jun.  FFW Schrattenbach   127 
51  Unglert, Harald  Krieger & Soldatenverein  125 
52  Munz, Ulrich   FFW Schrattenbach   125 
53  Holderied, Xaver  Musikverein     125 
54  Lehmer, Jürgen  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  125 
55  Unglert, Hans   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  125 
56  Müller, Josef   Krieger & Soldatenverein  124 
57  Luitz, Jürgen   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  124 
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==== Herren ==== 
 

Rang   Name, Vorname   Verein     Ringe 
 

58  Laggies, Gerhard  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  123 
59  Riehle, Florian   FFW Schrattenbach   123 
60  Zimmermann, Wolfgang Musikverein     123 
61  Becherer, Thomas  FFW Schrattenbach   123 
62  Breher, Georg   FFW Schrattenbach   123 
63  Rottach, Helmut  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  122 
64  Unglert, Jürgen  FFW Schrattenbach   122 
65  Rasch, Ludwig   Kirchenchor     121 
66  Mayer, Hans   Kirchenchor     121 
67  Rauh, Michael   KLJB Schrattenbach   121 
68  Mayer, Pater   FFW Schrattenbach   121 
69  Settele, Martin   KLJB Schrattenbach   120 
70  Breher, Franz   FFW Schrattenbach   120 
71  Liebeton, Matthias  Musikverein     120 
72  Luitz, Wolfgang  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  120 
73  Wilhelm, Georg  Krieger & Soldatenverein  119 
74  Laggies, Michael  Modelflieger Albatros   118 
75  Heiß, Fritz   FFW Schrattenbach   118 
76  Rauh, Remig   Kirchenchor     118 
77  Schneider, Christian  Modelflieger Albatros   118 
78  Merz, Jürgen   Musikverein     118 
79  Geiger, Armin   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  118 
80  Schorer, Hubert  Musikverein     117 
81  Reisacher, Willi  Musikverein     116 
82  Stölzle, Andreas  FFW Schrattenbach   116 
83  Wilhelm, Jakob  Krieger & Soldatenverein  115 
84  Krug, Roland   KLJB Schrattenbach   114 
85  Bumann, Josef   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  113 
86  Bischof, Konrad  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  112 
87  Zimmermann, Christian Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  112 
88  Müller, Hans-Peter  Modelflieger Albatros   111 
89  Läufle, Marc   FFW Schrattenbach   111 
90  Lorek, Peter   Kindergarten     110 
91  Degenhard, Markus  FFW Schrattenbach   109 
92  Becherer, Michael  FFW Schrattenbach   108 
93  Gerle, Thomas   FFW Schrattenbach   108 
94  Schorn, Christoph  FFW Schrattenbach   107 
95  Degendorfer, Florian  FFW Schrattenbach   107 
96  Breher, Christian  Musikverein     107 
97  Freudling, Alois  FFW Schrattenbach   106 
98  Burger, Leo   FFW Schrattenbach   106 
99  Schambeck, David  Musikverein     106 
100  Rauch, Josef   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  105 
101  Graf, Alfred   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  104 
102  Breining, Günter  FFW Schrattenbach   104 
103  Kreuzer, Thomas  KLJB Schrattenbach   104 
104  Reisacher, Alfred  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  103 
105  Heider, Stefan   FFW Schrattenbach   102 
106  Wagner, Markus  FFW Schrattenbach   102 
107  Pracht, Helmut  FFW Schrattenbach   102 
108  Küblbeck, Simon  Musikverein     102 
109  Mader, Simon   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  101 
110  Haggenmüller, Alfons  Krieger & Soldatenverein  101 
111  Kerkmeier, Ralf  Modelflieger Albatros   101 
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==== Herren ==== 
 

Rang   Name, Vorname   Verein     Ringe 
 

112  Besserer, Flo   FFW Schrattenbach   100 
113  Wegscheider, Daniel  FFW Schrattenbach   97 
114  Curt, Michael   FFW Schrattenbach   96 
115  Mildenberger, Michael Musikverein     94 
116  Breher, Christian  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  94 
117  Henn, Joachim   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  91 
118  Kling, Erwin   Musikverein     91 
119  Schneider, Johann  Kirchenchor     90 
120  Breher, Alfred   FFW Schrattenbach   88 
121  Burger, Tobias   Ministranten    87 
122  Weitenauer, Andreas  FFW Schrattenbach   86 
123  Rauh, Florian   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch  81 
124  Reisacher, Daniel  Musikverein     81 
125  Mayer, Manfred  Musikverein     80 
126  Rauch, Baptist   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  79 
127  Benda, Patrik   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  79 
128  Munz, Korbinian  Obst u. Gartenbauverein  79 
129  Graf, Timo   KLJB Schrattenbach   76 
130  Prestele, Thomas  FFW Schrattenbach   73 
131  Renn, Josef   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  71 
132  Breher, Johannes  Ministranten    67 
133  Läufle, Stefan   FFW Schrattenbach   66 
134  Binzer, Tobias   Musikverein     65 
135  Wölfle, Hans   FFW Schrattenbach   64 
136  Krug, Josef   Obst u. Gartenbauverein  62 
137  Mayer, Martin   Ministranten    61 
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==== Mannschaftswertung ==== 
 

 

1 FFW Schrattenbach 01  644 Ringe 
 

Kirsch, Michael    180 
Wölfle, Michaela   157 
Wilhelm, Andreas   154 
Mayer, Walter    153 
Gerle, Siegfried    149 
 

2 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 1  610 Ringe 
 

Holderied, Karl    169 
Rauh, Annemie    150 
Trunzer, Klaus    147 
Heckmann, Ulrike   144 
Graf, Alfred    104 
 

3 Musikverein Schrattenbach 01 598 Ringe 
 

Herbich, Karin    166 
Trunzer, Hans    149 
Endres, Matthias   147 
Endres, Alexander   136 
Martin, Barbara    113 
 

4 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 2  591 Ringe 
 

Brändle, Anita    159 
Kuhn, Hans    150 
Kuhn, Ruth    145 
Bausch, Susanne   137 
Heiss, Christine    112 
 

5 Modelflieger Albatros 1  576 Ringe 
 

Dopfer, Robert    161 
Schwegele, Walter   144 
Schiller, Josef    139 
Mayr, Rolf    132 
Schneider, Christian   118 
 

6 FFW Schrattenbach 02  565 Ringe 
 

Hengge, Sandra    159 
Enderle, Josef    158 
Brutscher, Josef    132 
Stölzle, Andreas   116 
Wölfle, Bianca    106 
 

7 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 1  558 Ringe 
 

Gerle, Erna    163 
Merk, Josef    151 
Gerle, Otto    143 
Buchenberg, Helga   101 
 

8 FFW Schrattenbach 04  552 Ringe 
 

Läufle, Günther    146 
Brutscher, Robert   144 
Laggies, Stefan    141 
Mayer, Pater    121 
Pracht, Helmut    102 
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9 FFW Schrattenbach 05  533 Ringe 
 

Freudling, Peter    140 
Buchenberg, Hans-Peter   136 
Heiß, Michael    134 
Breher, Georg    123 
Heiß, Fritz    118 
 

10 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 2  521 Ringe 
 

Benda, Christine   150 
Guggemos, Armin   134 
Mader, Andreas    128 
Buchenberg, Marlies   109 
Läufle, Andrea    71 
 

11 Kirchenchor Schrattenbach 1  517 Ringe 
 

Buchenberg, Sandra   147 
Endres, Marlene   138 
Rauch, Charlotte   121 
Läufle, Gabi    111 
Munz, Christine    80 
 

12 FFW Schrattenbach 14  517 Ringe 
 

Breining, Alexander   138 
Strauch, Jonas    136 
Riehle, Florian    123 
Riehle, Sabine    120 
 

13 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 8  515 Ringe 
 

Laggies, Kunigunde   162 
Laggies, Gerhard   123 
Geiger, Armin    118 
Rauch, Helene    112 
Rauch, Baptist    79 
 

14 Krieger & Soldatenverein 1  512 Ringe 
 

Heiß, Thomas    137 
Rauh, Meinrad    137 
Unglert, Harald    125 
Rauh, Josefine    113 
 

15 FFW Schrattenbach 03  510 Ringe 
 

Stölzle, Hermann   152 
Unglert, Jürgen    122 
Becherer, Claudia   121 
Breher, Resi    115 
 

16 Modelflieger Albatros 2  506 Ringe 
 

Schneider, Manfred   140 
Schneider, Rosi    137 
Laggies, Michael   118 
Müller, Hans-Peter   111 
Kerkmeier, Ralf    101 
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17 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 3  500 Ringe 
 

Wölfle, Elisabeth   148 
Filz-Schweinberg, Reiner  136 
Breher, Thea    134 
Trunzer, Roswitha   82 
 

18 Musikverein Schrattenbach 02 490 Ringe 
 

Heubuch Remigius  132 
Rödle, Josef    131 
Rasch, Josef    129 
Schneider, Anita   98 
Uhlemayr, Marianne   96 
 

19 Krieger & Soldatenverein 2  489 Ringe 
 

Läufle, Alfons    131 
Müller, Josef    124 
Wilhelm, Georg    119 
Wilhelm, Jakob    115 
Haggenmüller, Alfons   101 
 

20 Kindergarten Schrattenbach 1  480 Ringe 
 

Riemann, Thorsten   151 
Lorek, Carmen    125 
Lorek, Peter    110 
Natterer, Anne    94 
Bircheneder, Gabi   61 
 

21 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 10  475 Ringe 
 

Benda, Miriam    152 
Unglert, Hans    125 
Bischof, Konrad   112 
Bischof, Gerti    86 
Benda, Patrik    79 
 

22 Musikverein Schrattenbach 04 471 Ringe 
 

Holderied, Andrea   135 
Merz, Jürgen    118 
Reisacher, Willi    116 
Merz, Claudia    102 
 

23 FFW Schrattenbach 06  467 Ringe 
 

Schneider, Andreas   130 
Becherer, Thomas   123 
Kirchmann, Andrea   108 
Burger, Leo    106 
Prestele, Thomas   73 
 

24 FFW Schrattenbach 07  466 Ringe 
 

Stölzle, Andreas jun.   127 
Breher, Franz    120 
Läufle, Marc    111 
Gerle, Thomas    108 
Degenhard, Annabell   75 
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25 Landfrauen 1    459 Ringe 
 

Freudling, Helga   143 
Guggenmos, Christine   116 
Trunzer, Sieglinde   109 
Prestele, Mildred   91 
 

26 Musikverein Schrattenbach 08 459 Ringe 
 

Holderied, Xaver   125 
Schorer, Hubert    117 
Bumann, Sabine   110 
Weixler, Bettina   107 
 

27 KLJB Schrattenbach 1  450 Ringe 
 

Becherer, Julia    127 
Settele, Martin    120 
Becherer, Verena   116 
Rauh, Martina    87 
 

28 Kirchenchor Schrattenbach 2  450 Ringe 
 

Mayer, Hans    121 
Rasch, Ludwig    121 
Rauh, Remig    118 
Schneider, Johann   90 
 

29 FFW Schrattenbach 08  442 Ringe 
 

Munz, Ulrich    125 
Degenhard, Markus   109 
Breining, Günter   104 
Kögel, Sabine    104 
Curt, Michael    96 
 

30 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 4  426 Ringe 
 

Dipolder, Hubert   129 
Rottach, Helmut   122 
Breher, Christian   94 
Liebmann, Rita    81 
Rauh, Florian    81 
 

31 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 6  425 Ringe 
 

Schlichtling, Daniel   130 
Luitz, Jürgen    124 
Luitz, Wolfgang   120 
Luitz, Edith    51 
 

32 Musikverein Schrattenbach 05 425 Ringe 
 

Breher, Katharina   126 
Reisacher, Stephanie   110 
Läufle, Claudia    95 
Mildenberger, Michael   94 
Hempel, Sabine    71 
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33 Musikverein Schrattenbach 12 424 Ringe 
 

Maurus, Anja    123 
Graf, Sarah    113 
Küblbeck, Simon   102 
Küblbeck, Yvonne   86 
Buchenberg, Anja   43 
 

34 FFW Schrattenbach 09  423 Ringe 
 

Stölzle, Heribert   127 
Freudling, Alois   106 
Wagner, Markus   102 
Breher, Alfred    88 
 

35 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 3  421 Ringe 
 

Lehmer, Jürgen    125 
Mayer, Gisela    108 
Lehmer, Petra    108 
Krug, Manuela    80 
Mader, Elke    55 
 

36 FFW Schrattenbach 13  420 Ringe 
 

Dogan, Kristine    108 
Degendorfer Florian   107 
König, Judith    103 
Heider, Stefan    102 
Kollten, Claudia   82 
 

37 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 6  417 Ringe 
 

Bumann, Josef    113 
Zimmermann, Christian   112 
Mader, Simon    101 
Henn, Joachim    91 
 

38 KLJB Schrattenbach 2  415 Ringe 
 

Rauh, Michael    121 
Krug, Roland    114 
Kreuzer, Thomas   104 
Graf, Timo    76 
 

39 FFW Schrattenbach 11  413 Ringe 
 

Merk, Hubert    135 
Becherer, Michael   108 
Heiß, Doris    106 
Wölfle, Hans    64 
Laggies, Petra    45 
 

40 Ministranten 1    395 Ringe 
 

Mayer, Thomas    143 
Buchenberg, Diana   98 
Burger, Tobias    87 
Breher, Johannes   67 
Mayer, Martin    61 
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41 Landfrauen 2    394 Ringe 
 

Freudling, Sandra   106 
Freudling, Carina   99 
Striegl, Petra    97 
Burger, Petra    92 
Brutscher, Michaela   64 
 

42 Musikverein Schrattenbach 09 390 Ringe 
 

Liebeton, Matthias   120 
Breher, Christian   107 
Merz, Carolin    82 
Wengenmayr, Judith   81 
Binzer, Simone     69 
 

43 Musikverein Schrattenbach 06 387 Ringe 
 

Endres, Florian    164 
Zimmermann, Wolfgang  123 
Trunzer, Carina    100 

44 Musikverein Schrattenbach 10 374 Ringe 
 

Schambeck, David   106 
Heiß, Johanna    94 
Rödle, Ramona    93 
Besserer, Katharina   81 
 

45 Musikverein Schrattenbach 03 372 Ringe 
 

Mildenberger, Johannes   143 
Schneider, Helga   122 
Zimmermann, Manuela   107 
 

46 Musikverein Schrattenbach 11 357 Ringe 
 

Reisacher, Lucia   116 
Rasch, Inge    96 
Mayer, Manfred   80 
Binzer, Tobias    65 
 

47 FFW Schrattenbach 12  355 Ringe 
 

Schorn, Christoph   107 
Burger, Bianca    93 
Dogan, Silvia    89 
Läufle, Stefan    66 
 

48 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 4  342 Ringe 
 

Vogt, Rosemarie   110 
Henn, Brigitte    84 
Mösle, Rosmrie    77 
Renn, Josef    71 
Krug, Josef     62 
 

49 Musikverein Schrattenbach 13 323 Ringe 
 

Klaus, Sebastian   129 
Schuster, Stefanie   104 
Rasch, Eva    90 
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50 FFW Schrattenbach 10  317 Ringe 
 

Besserer, Martin   131 
Besserer, Flo    100 
Weitenauer, Andreas   86 
 

51 Musikverein Schrattenbach 07 272 Ringe 
 

Becherer, Monika   100 
Kling, Erwin    91 
Reisacher, Daniel   81 
 

52 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 9  255 Ringe 
 

Unglert, Richard   164 
Lonsky, Monika   91 
 

53 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 5  216 Ringe 
 

Schneider, Barbara   116 
Schedler, Christina   100 
 

54 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 5  208 Ringe 
 

Rauch, Josef    105 
Reisacher, Alfred   103 
 

55 Obst u. Gartenbauverein 7  191 Ringe 
 

Munz, Roman    112 
Munz, Korbinian   79 
 

56 FFW Schrattenbach 15  97 Ringe 
 

Wegscheider, Daniel   97 


